
 

Wednesday 23 Oct 2024 - Tuesday 29 Oct 2024 (week 43)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

2 Ingham's Chicken Breast Nuggets Original 400g $5.01 ½ $4.99 $12.48 per 1kg

3 Bega Cheese Slices/Blocks/Grated 500g $3.00 $7.50 $15.00 per 1kg

4 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk $5.00 $12.99 30¢ per 100sh

5 Smith's Potato Chips 130-175g $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

6 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L $1.45 ½ $1.40 $1.27 per 1L

7 Cadbury Share Pack 120-180g $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

8 Mars Fun Size Bags/M&M's/Maltesers/Pods 120-192g $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

Television Advertised  - Fri 25 Oct 
9 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g $1.39 ½ $1.30 $13.68 per 1kg

2 Moccona Specialty Blend Coffee 200g $10.25 ½ $10.25 $5.13 per 100g

3 Kellogg's Corn Flakes 220g $1.90 ½ $1.90 86¢ per 100g

4 Radiant Laundry Powder 4kg/Liquid 4L $15.01 ½ $14.99 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Halloween
1 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 130-300g (excl Choc) $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

2 Nestle Fun Pack Confectionery 127-158g $3.51 ½ $3.49 N/A

3 Cadbury Medium Bars 30-60g $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

4 Cadbury Favourites 520g $10.00 $12.99 $2.50 per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Icy Treats
1 Peters Twin Pole 8pk $4.51 ½ $4.49 N/A

2 Peters Ice Cream 4L $0.91 $9.99 25¢ per 100mL

3 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk $2.01 $6.99 N/A

4 Streets Paddle Pop 8pk $2.60 $6.99 $1.28 per 100mL

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk $5.00 $12.99 30¢ per 100sh

2 Bega Cheese Slices/Blocks/Grated 500g $3.00 $7.50 $15.00 per 1kg

Friday Catalogue Email - 
1 Nichols Chicken Wings (Meat) $4.99kg N/A

Website Banner
1 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

2 Ingham's Chicken Breast Nuggets Original 400g $5.01 ½ $4.99 $12.48 per 1kg

Website Banner - Black & Gold
1 Black & Gold Longlife Milk 1L $1.79 $1.79 per 1L

2 Black & Gold White Sugar 2kg $3.20 16¢ per 100g

3 Black & Gold Pasta 500g $1.00 20¢ per 100g

Radio Advertised
1 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

TV/Digital
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Wednesday 23 Oct 2024 - Tuesday 29 Oct 2024 (week 43)

TV/Digital

2 Ingham's Chicken Breast Nuggets Original 400g $5.01 ½ $4.99 $12.48 per 1kg

3 Smith's Potato Chips 130-175g $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

4 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L $1.45 ½ $1.40 $1.27 per 1L
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 23 Oct 2024 - Tuesday 29 Oct 2024 (week 43)

Thursday 24 Oct - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL $16.90 $27.00 $2.40 per 1L

2 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 500g (POT) $1.50 $3.49 70¢ per 100g

3 Twinings Teabags 80/100pk $8.00 ½ $7.99 N/A

Friday 25 Oct - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

2 Mandarins 1kg (Produce) $3.90pkkg
3 Red Apples 1.5kg (Produce) $3.95bag $2.63 per 1kg

Friday 25 Oct - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Mighty Soft Raisin Toast 600g (POT) $3.96 ½ $3.49 58¢ per 100g

2 Nichols Chicken Thigh Fillet (Deli) $12.99kg N/A

3 Wilderness Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $21.99kg N/A

Friday 25 Oct - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Mighty Soft Raisin Toast 600g (POT) $3.96 ½ $3.49 58¢ per 100g

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

3 Wilderness Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $21.99kg N/A

Friday 25 Oct - Mercury
1 Natures Organics Fruits Shampoo & Conditioner 500mL $0.60 $1.69 34¢ per 100mL

2 Duck River Butter Pat 500g (POT) $1.51 $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

3 Supercoat Dog Food 6.7/7kg $9.71 $29.99 N/A

Saturday 26 Oct - Advocate & Examiner
1 Natures Organics Fruits Shampoo & Conditioner 500mL $0.60 $1.69 34¢ per 100mL

2 Duck River Butter Pat 500g (POT) $1.51 $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

3 Supercoat Dog Food 6.7/7kg $9.71 $29.99 N/A

Saturday 26 Oct - Mercury Front Page
1 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L TV $1.45 ½ $1.40 $1.27 per 1L

2 Smith's Potato Chips 130-175g TV $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

3 Cadbury Share Pack 120-180g TV $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

Friday 25 Oct - Full Page Halloween - All Papers Save % Off Retail
1 Cadbury Share Pack 120-180g TV $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

2 M&M's/Maltesers/Pods 120-180g TV $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

3 Mars Fun Size Bags 132-192g TV $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

4 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 130-300g (excl Choc) Digital $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

5 Nestle Fun Pack Confectionery 127-158g Digital $3.51 ½ $3.49 N/A

6 Cadbury Medium Bars 30-60g Digital $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

7 Kinder Choc Littleones 50g $1.30 ½ $1.30 $2.60 per 100g

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 23 Oct 2024 - Tuesday 29 Oct 2024 (week 43)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) TV $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

2 Ingham's Chicken Breast Nuggets Original 400g TV $5.01 ½ $4.99 $12.48 per 1kg

3 Smith's Potato Chips 130-175g TV $2.40 ½ $2.40 N/A

4 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L TV $1.45 ½ $1.40 $1.27 per 1L

5 Mandarins 1kg (Produce) $3.90pkkg

Page 2 - Half Price Page
1 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g Digital $1.39 ½ $1.30 $13.68 per 1kg

2 Moccona Specialty Blend Coffee 200g Digital $10.25 ½ $10.25 $5.13 per 100g

3 Kellogg's Corn Flakes 220g Digital $1.90 ½ $1.90 86¢ per 100g

4 Twinings Teabags 80/100pk Press $8.00 ½ $7.99 N/A

5 Kettle Potato Chips 150/165g (excl Chunky & Native) $3.25 ½ $3.25 N/A

6 Uncle Tobys Protein Bars 5pk $3.35 ½ $3.35 $1.91 per 100g

7 Radiant Laundry Powder 4kg/Liquid 4L Digital $15.01 ½ $14.99 N/A

8 Brut/Norsca 130g $4.25 ½ $4.25 $3.27 per 100g

9 Impulse Body Spray 75mL (excl Luxe) $3.01 ½ $2.99 $3.99 per 100mL

Page 3 - Drinks & Snacks
1 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL  Press $16.90 $27.00 $2.40 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 10 x 375mL $6.91 $10.99 $2.93 per 1L

3 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L $0.95 $2.25 $1.80 per 1L

4 Mother Energy Drink 4 x 500mL LPE $8.10 $4.05 per 1L

5 Bundaberg Brewed Soft Drink 10 x 375mL $4.71 $12.99 $3.46 per 1L

6 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 6 x 250mL  $1.61 $3.49 $2.33 per 1L

7 Poppin Microwave Popcorn 400g $2.01 $4.99 $1.25 per 100g

8 Arnott's Salada 250g $1.41 $2.99 $1.20 per 100g

9 Arnott's Teddy Bear/Butternut Snap/Chocolate Ripple/Malt 'O' Milk Biscuits 
250g $1.10 $2.49 $1.00 per 100g

Page 4 - Produce & Meat
1 Red Apples 1.5kg (Produce) Press $3.95bag $2.63 per 1kg

2 Brushed Potatoes Bag 5kg (Produce) Press $6.90bag $1.38 per 1kg

3 JC's Mixed Nuts Salted/Unsalted 350g (Produce) $7.99ea $22.83 per 1kg

4 JC's Walnuts Natural 350g (Produce) $7.99ea $22.83 per 1kg

5 Wilderness Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Press $21.99kg N/A

6 Wild Clover Lamb Loin Chops (Meat) $22.99kg N/A

7 Wilderness Beef Lean Mince (Meat) $16.99kg N/A

8 Traditional English Thin Pork Sausage 700g (Meat) $10.99ea $15.70 per 1kg

9 Nichols Chicken Wings (Meat) Digital $4.99kg N/A

Page 5 - Bakery & Deli
1 Mighty Soft Raisin Toast 600g (POT) Press $3.96 ½ $3.49 58¢ per 100g

2 Eliza's Loaves 500g (POT) $0.41 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

3 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) $0.66 $2.99 $1.50 per 100g

4 Central Cake Co French Vanilla/Jelly Slice 2pk (POT) $1.60 $5.99 N/A

5 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage (POT) $1.80 $6.99 $1.94 per 100g

6 Nichols Chicken Thigh Fillet (Deli) Press $12.99kg N/A

7 Pandani Virginian Ham (Deli) $16.99kg N/A

8 Pandani Cabana (Deli) $15.99kg N/A

9 Edgars Epping Sausages (Deli) $9.99kg N/A
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 23 Oct 2024 - Tuesday 29 Oct 2024 (week 43)

Page 6 - Grocery & Non-Grocery
1 Edgell Peas & Carrots/Baby Peas & Corn 420g $0.51 $1.99 $4.74 per 1kg

2 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $0.90 $4.25 N/A

3 Fountain Specialty/Mint Sauce 250mL $0.81 $2.99 $1.20 per 100mL

4 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g $1.11 $2.99 N/A

5 Bega Peanut Butter 470g  $2.21 $5.49 $1.17 per 100g

6 Cottees Jam/Marmalade 375g $0.71 $3.99 $1.06 per 100g

7 Natures Organics Fruits Shampoo & Conditioner 500mL Press $0.60 $1.69 34¢ per 100mL

8 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk TV $5.00 $12.99 30¢ per 100sh

9 White King Bleach 2.5L $0.90 $3.99 $1.60 per 1L

10 Supercoat Dog Food 6.7/7kg Press $9.71 $29.99 N/A

11 Purina One Pouch 70g $0.41 $1.49 $2.13 per 100g

12 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $1.01 $5.99 75¢ per 100g

Page 7 - Chilled & Frozen
1 Bega Cheese Slices/Blocks/Grated 500g TV $3.00 $7.50 $15.00 per 1kg

2 Duck River Butter Pat 500g (POT) Press $1.51 $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

3 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 500g (POT) Press $1.50 $3.49 70¢ per 100g

4 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g $1.10 $1.50 $1.00 per 100g

5 Zoosh Dip 185g $1.01 $2.49 $1.35 per 100g

6 McCain Beer Batter Wedges/Chips 750g $1.31 $4.49 $5.99 per 1kg

7 Lean Cuisine Frozen Meals 330g-375g $2.01 $4.99 N/A

8 Sara Lee Cheesecake/Tiramisu 360-415g $1.50 $7.49 N/A

Page 7 Side Panel - Icy Treats
9 Peters Twin Pole 8pk Digital $4.51 ½ $4.49 N/A

10 Peters Ice Cream 4L Digital $0.91 $9.99 25¢ per 100mL

11 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk Digital $2.01 $6.99 N/A

12 Streets Paddle Pop 8pk Digital $2.60 $6.99 $1.28 per 100mL

Page 8 -  Halloween  
1 Cadbury Share Pack 120-180g TV $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

2 M&M's/Maltesers/Pods 120-180g TV $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

2 Mars Fun Size Bags 132-192g TV $3.01 ½ $2.99 N/A

3 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 130-300g (excl Choc) Digital $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

4 Nestle Fun Pack Confectionery 127-158g Digital $3.51 ½ $3.49 N/A

5 Cadbury Medium Bars 30-60g Digital $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

6 Cadbury Favourites 520g Digital $10.00 $12.99 $2.50 per 100g

7 Kinder Choc Littleones 50g Press $1.30 ½ $1.30 $2.60 per 100g

8 Cadbury Roses Boxed Chocolates 225g $6.30 ½ $6.30 $2.80 per 100g

9 Allen's Confectionary Bags 300-420g (excl. Choc) $1.51 $4.99 N/A

Page 9 -  Black & Gold (Digital Only)  
1 Black & Gold Longlife Milk 1L $1.79 $1.79 per 1L

2 Black & Gold White Sugar 2kg $3.20 16¢ per 100g

3 Black & Gold Pasta 500g $1.00 20¢ per 100g

4 Black & Gold Tomato Paste 500g $1.65 33¢ per 100g

5 Black & Gold Household Regular Wipes 10pk $1.20 12¢ per 1ea

6 Black & Gold Vinegar White 2L $1.89 9¢ per 100mL

7 Black & Gold Vegetable Oil 2L $8.50 43¢ per 100mL

8 Black & Gold Cat Litter 9kg $7.60 84¢ per 1kg
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 23 Oct 2024 - Tuesday 29 Oct 2024 (week 43)

9 Black & Gold Garlic Bread 2x225g $2.49 55¢ per 100g

Page 10 - Halls Drinks  (Digital Only)  
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 23 Oct 2024 - Tuesday 29 Oct 2024 (week 43)

Front Page % Off Retail
1 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) TV ½ $2.49 N/A

2 Ingham's Chicken Breast Nuggets Original 400g TV ½ $4.99 $12.48 per 1kg

3 Smith's Potato Chips 130-175g TV ½ $2.40 N/A

4 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L TV ½ $1.40 $1.27 per 1L

5 Mandarins 1kg (Produce) $3.90pkkg

Page 2 - Half Price Half Page
1 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g Digital ½ $1.30 $13.68 per 1kg

2 Moccona Specialty Blend Coffee 200g Digital ½ $10.25 $5.13 per 100g

3 Kellogg's Corn Flakes 220g Digital ½ $1.90 86¢ per 100g

4 Twinings Teabags 80/100pk Press ½ $7.99 N/A

5 Impulse Body Spray 75mL (excl Luxe) ½ $2.99 $3.99 per 100mL

6 Radiant Laundry Powder 4kg/Liquid 4L Digital ½ $14.99 N/A

Page 2 - Half Page Halloween Feature
7 Cadbury Share Pack 120-180g TV ½ $2.99 N/A

8 Mars Fun Size Bags/M&M's/Maltesers/Pods 120-192g TV ½ $2.99 N/A

9 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 130-300g (excl Choc) Digital ½ $2.49 N/A

10 Cadbury Medium Bars 30-60g Digital ½ $1.25 N/A

11 Nestle Fun Pack Confectionery 127-158g Digital ½ $3.49 N/A

12 Kinder Choc Littleones 50g Press ½ $1.30 $2.60 per 100g

Page 3
1 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL Press $27.00 $2.40 per 1L

2 Bundaberg Brewed Soft Drink 10 x 375mL $12.99 $3.46 per 1L

3 Kettle Potato Chips 150/165g (excl Chunky & Native) ½ $3.25 N/A

4 Arnott's Teddy Bear/Butternut Snap/Chocolate Ripple/Malt 'O' Milk 
Biscuits 250g $2.49 $1.00 per 100g

5 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g $2.99 N/A

6 Edgell Peas & Carrots/Baby Peas & Corn 420g $1.99 $4.74 per 1kg

7 Natures Organics Fruits Shampoo & Conditioner 500mL Press $1.69 34¢ per 100mL

8 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk TV $12.99 30¢ per 100sh

9 White King Bleach 2.5L $3.99 $1.60 per 1L

10 Supercoat Dog Food 6.7/7kg Press $29.99 N/A

11 Purina One Pouch 70g $1.49 $2.13 per 100g

12 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $5.99 75¢ per 100g

Page 4 
1 Red Apples 1.5kg (Produce) Press $3.95bag $2.63 per 1kg

2 Brushed Potatoes Bag 5kg (Produce) Press $6.90bag $1.38 per 1kg

3 Wilderness Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Press $21.99kg N/A

4 Mighty Soft Raisin Toast 600g (POT) Press ½ $3.49 58¢ per 100g

5 JC's Mixed Nuts Salted/Unsalted 350g (Produce) $7.99ea $22.83 per 1kg

6 Bega Cheese Slices/Blocks/Grated 500g TV $7.50 $15.00 per 1kg

7 Duck River Butter Pat 500g (POT) Press $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

8 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 500g (POT) Press $3.49 70¢ per 100g

9 Peters Twin Pole 8pk Digital ½ $4.49 N/A

10 Peters Ice Cream 4L Digital $9.99 25¢ per 100mL

11 McCain Beer Batter Wedges/Chips 750g $4.49 $5.99 per 1kg

Page 9 -  Black & Gold (Digital Only)  
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 23 Oct 2024 - Tuesday 29 Oct 2024 (week 43)

1 Black & Gold Longlife Milk 1L $1.79 $1.79 per 1L

2 Black & Gold White Sugar 2kg $3.20 16¢ per 100g

3 Black & Gold Pasta 500g $1.00 20¢ per 100g

4 Black & Gold Tomato Paste 500g $1.65 33¢ per 100g

5 Black & Gold Household Regular Wipes 10pk $1.20 12¢ per 1ea

6 Black & Gold Vinegar White 2L $1.89 9¢ per 100mL

7 Black & Gold Vegetable Oil 2L $8.50 43¢ per 100mL

8 Black & Gold Cat Litter 9kg $7.60 84¢ per 1kg

9 Black & Gold Garlic Bread 2x225g $2.49 55¢ per 100g

Page 10 - Halls Drinks  (Digital Only)  
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 23 Oct 2024 - Tuesday 29 Oct 2024 (week 43)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 Bega Cheese Slices/Blocks/Grated 500g TV $7.50 $15.00 per 1kg

2 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk Digital $6.99 N/A

3 Cadbury Favourites 520g Digital $12.99 $2.50 per 100g

4 Cadbury Medium Bars 30-60g Digital $1.25 N/A

5 Cadbury Share Pack 120-180g TV $2.99 N/A

6 Coca-Cola 30 x 375mL $27.00 $2.40 per 1L

7 Duck River Butter Pat 500g (POT) $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

8 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g Digital $1.30 $13.68 per 1kg

9 Ingham's Chicken Breast Nuggets Original 400g TV $4.99 $12.48 per 1kg

10 Kellogg's Corn Flakes 220g Digital $1.90 86¢ per 100g

11 Kinder Choc Littleones 50g $1.30 $2.60 per 100g

12 M&M's/Maltesers/Pods 120-180g TV $2.99 N/A

13 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk (excl. Fusian) TV $2.49 N/A

14 Mars Fun Size Bags 132-192g TV $2.99 N/A

15 Mars Fun Size Bags/M&M's/Maltesers/Pods 120-192g TV $2.99 N/A

16 Mighty Soft Raisin Toast 600g (POT) $3.49 58¢ per 100g

17 Moccona Specialty Blend Coffee 200g Digital $10.25 $5.13 per 100g

18 Natures Organics Fruits Shampoo & Conditioner 500mL $1.69 34¢ per 100mL

19 Nestle Fun Pack Confectionery 127-158g Digital $3.49 N/A

20 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 130-300g (excl Choc) Digital $2.49 N/A

21 Peters Ice Cream 4L Digital $9.99 25¢ per 100mL

22 Peters Twin Pole 8pk Digital $4.49 N/A

23 Radiant Laundry Powder 4kg/Liquid 4L Digital $14.99 N/A

24 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L TV $1.40 $1.27 per 1L

25 Smith's Potato Chips 130-175g TV $2.40 N/A

26 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk TV $12.99 30¢ per 100sh

27 Streets Paddle Pop 8pk Digital $6.99 $1.28 per 100mL

28 Supercoat Dog Food 6.7/7kg $29.99 N/A

29 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 500g (POT) $3.49 70¢ per 100g

30 Twinings Teabags 80/100pk $7.99 N/A

Press

16/10/2024 9:34 AM



Catalogue

Wednesday 23 Oct 2024 - Tuesday 29 Oct 2024 (week 43)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Allens Confectionary Bags 300-420g (excl. Choc) $4.99 N/A

2 Arnott's Salada 250g $2.99 $1.20 per 100g

3 Arnott's Teddy Bear/Butternut Snap/Chocolate Ripple/Malt 'O' Milk Biscu  $2.49 $1.00 per 100g

4 Bega Peanut Butter 470g $5.49 $1.17 per 100g

5 Brut/Norsca 130g $4.25 $3.27 per 100g

6 Bundaberg Brewed Soft Drink 10 x 375mL $12.99 $3.46 per 1L

7 Cadbury Roses Boxed Chocolates 225g $6.30 $2.80 per 100g

8 Central Cake Co French Vanilla/Jelly Slice 2pk (POT) $5.99 N/A

9 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 1.25L $2.25 $1.80 per 1L

10 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Mt Franklin Sparkling Water 10 x 375mL $10.99 $2.93 per 1L

11 Cottees Jam/Marmalade 375g $3.99 $1.06 per 100g

12 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) $2.99 $1.50 per 100g

13 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g $1.50 $1.00 per 100g

14 Edgell Peas & Carrots/Baby Peas & Corn 420g $1.99 $4.74 per 1kg

15 Eliza's Loaves 500g (POT) $3.99 80¢ per 100g

16 Fountain Specialty/Mint Sauce 250mL $2.99 $1.20 per 100mL

17 Golden Circle Fruit Drink 6 x 250mL $3.49 $2.33 per 1L

18 Impulse Body Spray 75mL (excl Luxe) $2.99 $3.99 per 100mL

19 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $4.25 N/A

20 Kettle Potato Chips 150/165g (excl Chunky & Native) $3.25 N/A

21 Lean Cuisine Frozen Meals 330g-375g $4.99 N/A

22 McCain Beer Batter Wedges/Chips 750g $4.49 $5.99 per 1kg

23 Mother Energy Drink 4 x 500mL LPE $8.10 $4.05 per 1L

24 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage (POT) $6.99 $1.94 per 100g

25 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g $2.99 N/A

26 Poppin Microwave Popcorn 400g $4.99 $1.25 per 100g

27 Purina One Pouch 70g $1.49 $2.13 per 100g

28 Sara Lee Cheesecake/Tiramisu 360-415g $7.49 N/A

29 Uncle Tobys Protein Bars 5pk $3.35 $1.91 per 100g

30 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $5.99 75¢ per 100g

31 White King Bleach 2.5L $3.99 $1.60 per 1L

32 Zoosh Dip 185g $2.49 $1.35 per 100g
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